Artist

ABBA

Alison Krauss
Amanda Marshall
Amanda Marshall
Andrea Bocelli
Andrea Bocelli
Anne Murray
Anthony Hamilton
Ashley Reynolds
Babyface

Barbra Streisand
Becky Jane Taylor
Beyoncé

Bob Marley & The Wailers

Boyz Il Men
Brad Colerick
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
Brian McKnight
CeCe Winans
Celine Dion
Celine Dion
Charlotte Church
Chris Brown
Chris De Burgh
Christopher Cross
Coldplay

Colin Raye
Corrs, The

Darla Day
Darren Hayes
Daryl Coley
Dave Hollister
David Gray
David Hasselhof
David Pomeranz

D] Bonk

Website: djbonk.com * email: djbonk@outlook.com * Phone: 440-829-0388

Ceremony Songs

Song

I've Been Waiting For You
A Living Prayer

If 1 Didn’t Have You

Marry Me

Con Te Partiro

Time To Say Goodbye
Danny's Song

The Point Of It All

On This Day

You Are So Beautiful

I've Dreamed Of You

It Is You (I have loved)
Halo

One Love/People Get Ready
| Can't Make You Love Me
How Our Love Will Be
Back At One

Crazy Love

Never Felt This Way

| Promise (Wedding Song)
A New Day Has Come
Because You Loved Me

O Mio Babbino Caro (Oh, My Beloved Daddy) (from "Gianni Schicchi)
Heart To Heart

In A Country Churchyard
Swept Away

Strawberry Swing

In This Life

Runaway

Love Of My Life (The Wedding Song)
So Beautiful

Finally |

Forever

The One | Love

Love Me Tender

Born For You

Album

ABBA

Essential Alison Krauss

Tuesday's Child

Everybody's Got A Story

Bocelli

Bocelli

Danny's Song

The Point Of It All

On This Day

For The Cool In You

Barbra: The Ultimate Collection
By Your Side

| Am... Sasha Fierce

Exodus

Love

Cottonwood

Back At One

| Remember You

Brian McKnight

Purified

A New Day Has Come

Falling Into You

Charlotte Church

A Young Mans World (Mixtape)
The Love Songs

Back Of My Mind

Viva La Vida Or Death And All His Friends
In This Life

Forgiven, Not Forgotten

Love Of My Life (Single)

Truly Madly Completely: The Best Of Savage Garden
With This Ring...Forever | Do
The Brothers: Motion Picture Soundtrack
Life In Slow Motion

David Hasselhoff Sings America
Born For You - His Best And More

Year
1975
2009
1999
2002
1995
1995
1972
2008
2007
1993
2010
2007
2009
1978
2009
2006
1999
1995
1992
2005
2002
1996
1999
2007
1998
1988
2009
1992
1995
2007
2005
2002
2010
2005
2004
2006



Death Cab For Cutie Stable Song Plans 2005

Diana Ross All Of My Life Touch Me In The Morning 2010

Donna Lewis At The Beginning (feat Richard Marx) Anastasia: Motion Picture Soundtrack 1997

Edwin Mccain | Could Not Ask For More Messenger 1999

Elvis Costello She Notting Hill: Motion Picture Soundtrack 1999

Eric Benet Everlove Love & Life 2008

Eva Cassidy Songbird Songbird 1998

Firehouse Love Of A Lifetime Firehouse 1991

Garth Brooks If Tomorrow Never Comes Garth Brooks 1989

George Benson You Are The Love Of My Life 20/20 1985

Right Down The Line City To City 1978

Collide Stop All The World Now 2004

The Truth Voyage To India 2003

J.S Bach Jesu, Joy of Man's Desiring

James Ingram The Day I Fall In Love (feat Dolly Parton) Beethoven's 2nd: Motion Picture Soundtrack 1993

Jamie Foxx When | First Saw You (feat Beyoncé Knowles) Dreamgirls: Motion Picture Soundtrack 2006

Jeremiah Clarke Trumpet Voluntary The Perfect Autumn Wedding 2006

Jesse Powell You Bout It 1999

Jim Brickman Destiny Destiny 1999

Johann Pachelbel Pachelbel's Canon In D

Josh Groban The Prayer (feat Charlotte Church) Josh Groban 2001

Julio Englesias When You Tell Me That You Love Me (feat Dolly Parton) Crazy 1995

Kenny Chesney Me And You Me And You 1996

Kenny Lattimore Beautiful Girl The Best Man: Motion Picture Soundtrack 1999

Keyshia Cole You Complete Me A Different Me 2009

Leona Lewis Better In Time Spirit 2007




Lifehouse You and Me Lifehouse 2005

Lonestar Amazed Lonely Grill 2010

Luciano Pavarotti Ave Maria The Best of Luciano Pavarotti 2009

Luther Vandross My Endless Love (feat Mariah Carey) Songs 1994

Maria McKee Show Me Heaven Days of Thunder: Motion Picture Soundtrack 1990

Mariah Carey WhenEver You Call (feat Brian McKnight) Butterfly 1997

Marvin Sapp Never Would Made It Thirsty 2007

Matthew West The Day Before You The Day Before You (Performance Tracks) 2009

Mendelssohn Strings Wedding March Wedding March (Single) 2013

Mormon Tabernacle Choir, The Hallelujah Chorus Joy To The World 2002

Orleans Dance With Me Orleans Il 1974

Pogues, The Love You 'Till The End Pogue Mahone 2010

Regina Belle If | Could Passion 1993

Richard Wagner Bridal Chorus (Here Comes The Bride) On My Wedding Day 2009

Robbie Williams Angels Life Thru A Lens 1997

Shai Together Forever ...If | Ever Fall In Love 1992

Steve Holy Good Morning Beautiful Blue Moon 2001

Sugarland Love Love On The Inside 2008

Susan Salidor One More Reason To Celebrate Susan Salidor Songbook 2007

Tony Terry When I'm With You Tony Terry 1990

UB40 Kingston Town Labour Of Love Il 1990

Usher Here | Stand Here | Stand 2008

Vince Gill Look At Us Pocket Full Of Gold 1990

White Lion Till Death Do Us Part Mane Attraction 1991



