DJ Bonk

Website: djbonk.com * email: djbonk@outlook.com * Phone: 440-829-0388

Ceremony Songs

Artist	Song	Album	Year
ABBA	I've Been Waiting For You	ABBA	1975
Alison Krauss	A Living Prayer	Essential Alison Krauss	2009
Amanda Marshall	If I Didn't Have You	Tuesday's Child	1999
Amanda Marshall	Marry Me	Everybody's Got A Story	2002
Andrea Bocelli	Con Te Partiro	Bocelli	1995
Andrea Bocelli	Time To Say Goodbye	Bocelli	1995
Anne Murray	Danny's Song	Danny's Song	1972
Anthony Hamilton	The Point Of It All	The Point Of It All	2008
Ashley Reynolds	On This Day	On This Day	2007
Babyface	You Are So Beautiful	For The Cool In You	1993
Barbra Streisand	I've Dreamed Of You	Barbra: The Ultimate Collection	2010
Becky Jane Taylor	It Is You (I have loved)	By Your Side	2007
Beyoncé	Halo	I Am Sasha Fierce	2009
Bob Marley & The Wailers	One Love/People Get Ready	Exodus	1978
Boyz II Men	I Can't Make You Love Me	Love	2009
Brad Colerick	How Our Love Will Be	Cottonwood	2006
Brian McKnight	Back At One	Back At One	1999
Brian McKnight	Crazy Love	I Remember You	1995
Brian McKnight	Never Felt This Way	Brian McKnight	1992
CeCe Winans	I Promise (Wedding Song)	Purified	2005
Celine Dion	A New Day Has Come	A New Day Has Come	2002
Celine Dion	Because You Loved Me	Falling Into You	1996
Charlotte Church	O Mio Babbino Caro (Oh, My Beloved Daddy) (from "Gianni Schicchi)	Charlotte Church	1999
Chris Brown	Heart To Heart	A Young Mans World (Mixtape)	2007
Chris De Burgh	In A Country Churchyard	The Love Songs	1998
Christopher Cross	Swept Away	Back Of My Mind	1988
Coldplay	Strawberry Swing	Viva La Vida Or Death And All His Friends	2009
Colin Raye	In This Life	In This Life	1992
Corrs, The	Runaway	Forgiven, Not Forgotten	1995
Darla Day	Love Of My Life (The Wedding Song)	Love Of My Life (Single)	2007
Darren Hayes	So Beautiful	Truly Madly Completely: The Best Of Savage Garden	2005
Daryl Coley	Finally I	With This RingForever I Do	2002
Dave Hollister	Forever	The Brothers: Motion Picture Soundtrack	2010
David Gray	The One I Love	Life In Slow Motion	2005
David Hasselhof	Love Me Tender	David Hasselhoff Sings America	2004
David Pomeranz	Born For You	Born For You - His Best And More	2006

David Domorana	A Descend Touch	Down For Voy His Dost And More	2006
David Pomeranz	A Personal Touch	Born For You - His Best And More	2006
Death Cab For Cutie	Stable Song	Plans	2005
Des'ree	Kissing You	Romeo & Juliet: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1996
Diana Ross	All Of My Life	Touch Me In The Morning	2010
Diana Ross	If We Hold On Together	The Force Behind The Power	1991
Donna Lewis	At The Beginning (feat Richard Marx)	Anastasia: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1997
Dusty Drake	Say Yes	Dusty Drake at a Honky-Tonk Near You	2007
Edwin Mccain	I Could Not Ask For More	Messenger	1999
Elton John	True Love (feat Kiki Dee)	Duets	1993
Elvis Costello	She	Notting Hill: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1999
Enya	Only Time	A Day Without Rain	2000
Eric Benet	Everlove	Love & Life	2008
Etta James	At Last!	At Last! (Single)	1960
Eva Cassidy	Songbird	Songbird	1998
Faith Hill	Fireflies	Fireflies	2005
Firehouse	Love Of A Lifetime	Firehouse	1991
Fisher	I Will Love You	One	1999
Garth Brooks	If Tomorrow Never Comes	Garth Brooks	1989
Gary Allan	The One	Alright Guy	2002
George Benson	You Are The Love Of My Life	20/20	1985
Gerald Levert	Made To Love Ya	Geralds World	2001
Gerry Rafferty	Right Down The Line	City To City	1978
Glenn Frey	The Heat Is On	Beverly Hills Cop: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1984
Howie Day	Collide	Stop All The World Now	2004
India Arie	Ready For Love	Acoustic Soul	2001
India Arie	The Truth	Voyage To India	2003
Israel Kamakawiwo Óle	Somewhere Over The Rainbow/What A Wonderful World	Ka 'Ano'i	1993
J.S Bach	Jesu, Joy of Man's Desiring		
Jaheim	Remarkable	Ghetto Love	2001
James Ingram	The Day I Fall In Love (feat Dolly Parton)	Beethoven's 2nd: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1993
Jamie Foxx	Wedding Vows		
Jamie Foxx	When I First Saw You (feat Beyoncé Knowles)	Dreamgirls: Motion Picture Soundtrack	2006
Jennifer Day	Completely	The Fun Of Your Love	2011
Jeremiah Clarke	Trumpet Voluntary	The Perfect Autumn Wedding	2006
Jesse McCartney	Beautiful Soul	Beautiful Soul	2004
Jesse Powell	You	Bout It	1999
Jim Brickman	Beautiful As You (feat All-4-One)	Love Songs & Lullabies	2008
Jim Brickman	Destiny	Destiny	1999
Jo Dee Messina	Because You Love Me	I'm Alright	1999
Johann Pachelbel	Pachelbel's Canon In D		
Jordan Sparks	This Is My Now	This Is My Now (Single)	2007
Josh Groban	The Prayer (feat Charlotte Church)	Josh Groban	2001
Joshua Radin	Today	We Were Here	2007
Julio Englesias	When You Tell Me That You Love Me (feat Dolly Parton)	Crazy	1995
KeKe Wyatt	If Only You Knew	Soul Sista	2001
Kenny Chesney	Me And You	Me And You	1996
Kenny Chesney	You Save Me	The Road And The Radio	2006
Kenny Lattimore	Beautiful Girl	The Best Man: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1999
Kenny Woods	Thankful For You		
Keyshia Cole	You Complete Me	A Different Me	2009
Leon Patillo	Flesh Of My Flesh	Don't Give In	2009
Leona Lewis	Better In Time	Spirit	2007
Lifehouse	Everything	No Name Face	2011
	210.100		2011

Lifehouse	You and Me	Lifehouse	2005
Lisa Tucker	I Am For You	I Am For You (SINGLE)	2009
Lonestar	Amazed	Lonely Grill	2010
Luca Turilli	Rondeau In C Minor	Demonheart	2009
Luciano Pavarotti	Ave Maria	The Best of Luciano Pavarotti	2009
Ludwig Van Beethoven	Ode To Joy		
Luther Vandross	My Endless Love (feat Mariah Carey)	Songs	1994
Mandy Moore	Only Hope	The Best of Mandy Moore	2002
Maria McKee	Show Me Heaven	Days of Thunder: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1990
Mariah Carey	When I Saw You	Daydream	1995
Mariah Carey	WhenEver You Call (feat Brian McKnight)	Butterfly	1997
Mark Wills	I Do (Cherish You)	Wish You Were Here	1998
Marvin Sapp	Never Would Made It	Thirsty	2007
Mary Chapin Carpenter	Grow Old With Me	Party Doll And Other Favorites	1999
Matthew West	The Day Before You	The Day Before You (Performance Tracks)	2009
Maurette Brown-Clark	The One He Kept For Me	With This RingForever I Do	2002
Mendelssohn Strings	Wedding March	Wedding March (Single)	2013
MercyMe	I Can Only Imagine	The Worship Project	1999
Mormon Tabernacle Choir, The	Hallelujah Chorus	Joy To The World	2002
Natalie Grant	When God Made You	More Life	2003
Orleans	Dance With Me	Orleans II	1974
Peter, Paul & Mary	Wedding Song (There Is Love)	The Very Best Of Peter, Paul And Mary	2005
Pogues, The	Love You 'Till The End	Pogue Mahone	2010
Quindon Tarver	Everybody's Free (To Feel Good)	Romeo & Juliet: Motion Picture Soundtrack	1996
Regina Belle	If I Could	Passion	1993
Rhonda Vincent	I Give All My Love To You	Good Thing Going	2010
Richard Wagner	Bridal Chorus (Here Comes The Bride)	On My Wedding Day	2009
Rob Thomas	All That I Am	Something To Be	2010
Robbie Williams	Angels	Life Thru A Lens	1997
Sade	Kiss Of Life	Love Deluxe	1993
Shai	Together Forever	If I Ever Fall In Love	1992
Smokie Norful	Nothing Without You	Nothing Without You	2004
Steve Holy	Good Morning Beautiful	Blue Moon	2001
Stevie Wonder	Ribbon In The Sky	Original Musiquarium	1982
Sugarland	Love	Love On The Inside	2008
Surface	The First Time	3 Deep	1990
Susan Salidor	One More Reason To Celebrate	Susan Salidor Songbook	2007
Taylor Swift	Love Story	Fearless	2008
Tony Terry	When I'm With You	Tony Terry	1990
Trisha Yearwood	Where The Road Leads (feat Garth Brooks)	Where Your Road Leads	1998
UB40	Kingston Town	Labour Of Love II	1990
Universal Nubian Voices	So In Love With You	Universal Nubian Voices	1995
Usher	Here I Stand	Here I Stand	2008
Van Morrison	Someone Like You	Poetic Champions Compose	1987
Vince Gill	Look At Us	Pocket Full Of Gold	1990
Whispers, The	I'm Gonna Make You My Wife	Best Slow Jams - Volume One	2008
White Lion	Till Death Do Us Part	Mane Attraction	1991